

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42465883

---

Data publicarii	16.04.19	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.443,16 RON - 1.443,16 RON

---

Descriere: NUME PRODUS BUC PRET/BUC C+D HOLSURUB PAL 4X70 10 0.07 0.70 POP NITURI 4X10 1 5.88 5.88 TUB AL 120 3 12.61 37.83 RAMA METALICA 6M 1 16.81 16.81 DOZA 6M 1 6.30 6.30 RAMA 6M 1 10.08 10.08 INTRERUPATOR UNICA 3 13.45 40.35 PRIZA DUBLA PT CP 2 13.45 26.90 REZ.WC 5 105.04 525.20 CABLU 3X1.5 15 2.18 32.70 GLET CT 127 20KG 1 33.19 33.19 TINCI 25KG 1 22.69 22.69 DOZA RAMF.100X100 2 3.19 6.38 CANA CABLU 25X25 2 2.10 4.20 CLEME TERMINAL 4MM 2 5.46 10.92 SUPER RIGIPS 25KG 1 57.98 57.98 SET HOLSURUB 8 2 2.10 4.20 CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 10 1.01 10.10 DOZA APARAT 4 1.26 5.04 SARE DEDURIZATOARE 1.5KG 5 12.61 63.05 ROB.DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 2 24.79 49.58 SIFON+VENTIL 1 1/2 8 10.92 87.36 BROASCA INGR.Y 3 26.89 80.67 VOPSEA LAV 15L 1 138.66 138.66 MANER+SILD 3 46.22 138.66 CILINDRU SIGURANTA 1 27.73 27.73 TOTAL 1443.16 1443.16

---